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Підсумкова таблиця 
після 13 турів 

 
Місце Ном. Прізвище та ім’я           Очки   КБ     ЗБ    КП   Рейт. ТЗР  Р-Ро 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.    1  Кобилянський Ігор          12.5 100.5  94.25  86.0  2542 2697 +0.97 
        2  Мельник Ігор               12.5 100.5  94.25  86.0  2242 2539 +2.84 
  3.    8  Горбань Олексій             8.5 104.0  61.00  59.0  2008 2123 +1.98 
        4  Заремба Микола              8.5 102.5  57.75  62.5  2158 2131 -0.25 
       12  Колесов Валерій             8.5  99.0  55.50  56.5  1956 2087 +2.28 
  6.    9  Кузик Андрій                8.0 100.5  51.00  57.0  1988 2090 +1.52 
  7.   23  Заячківський Денис          7.5  97.0  51.50  53.5  1850 2035 +3.00 
  8.   17  Гундяк Віктор               7.0  99.0  42.75  58.5  1915 2042 +2.05 
       10  Остяк Діана                 7.0  97.5  44.50  51.0  1982 1967 -0.33 
       11  Петриляк Василь             7.0  95.5  44.50  51.0  1966 1958 -0.20 
        6  Попадинець Богдан           7.0  93.5  45.25  49.5  2088 2029 -0.86 
       13  Васковець Артур             7.0  92.5  43.25  49.5  1950 1958 +0.08 
       20  Братановський Володимир     7.0  90.0  42.50  49.0  1884 1994 +1.76 
       21  Касапчук Олександра         7.0  84.5  37.50  44.0  1874 1952 +1.29 
 15.    3  Павлюк Роман                6.5  99.5  44.75  56.5  2170 2048 -1.70 
       15  Стасюк Віталій              6.5  92.5  41.00  49.0  1927 1907 -0.41 
        7  Тимчишин Арсен              6.5  85.5  49.75  37.5  2018 1937 -0.87 
       27  Цибаньов Олександр          6.5  85.5  43.00  47.0  1800 1912 +1.91 
       19  Мельник Тарас               6.5  85.0  37.75  43.5  1900 1867 -0.52 
       25  Дубовий Роман               6.5  78.0  32.25  40.5  1800 1828 +0.55 
 21.    5  Зінич Мирон                 6.0 102.0  37.75  54.0  2102 1937 -2.70 
       18  Василюк Володимир           6.0  82.5  30.75  45.5  1908 1876 -0.46 
       16  Шанковський Зіновій         6.0  80.0  31.00  42.0  1922 1806 -1.53 
       33  Семчук Віталій              6.0  75.0  28.50  36.0  1700 1779 +1.27 
 25.   14  Ольховський Юрій            5.5  86.0  32.75  41.0  1930 1806 -2.17 
       26  Костюк Степан               5.5  79.0  27.25  39.5  1800 1776 -0.46 
       24  Ільків Іван                 5.5  78.5  27.25  38.0  1800 1784 -0.35 
       28  Шевчук Володимир            5.5  74.0  34.50  31.0  1800 1783 -0.22 
       32  Милитчук Микола             5.5  68.5  18.75  32.5  1700 1709 +0.05 
       29  Касапчук Анна               5.5  67.0  17.50  31.5  1700 1709 +0.03 
       30  Мельник Галина              5.5  66.5  18.00  32.5  1700 1675 -0.59 
       31  Месик Роман                 5.5  65.0  14.75  34.5  1700 1640 -1.09 
 33.   22  Горванко Євстахій           5.0  82.5  38.50  45.0  1867 1908 +0.49 
       35  Шлапак Нікіта               5.0  62.0  14.25  26.0  1600 1578 -0.45 
 35.   38  Височанська Вікторія        4.0  71.0  33.00  18.0  1700 1672 -0.16 
 36.   37  Римарчук Тарас              3.0  63.0   3.75  22.0  1500 1440 -0.90 
 37.   34  Зубрицький Дмитро           2.0  64.0   1.75  15.0  1600 1315 -3.28 
 38.   36  Корібаніч Ігор              1.5  62.0   3.00  10.5  1500 1195 -2.57 
 
 
  Головний суддя                           І. Кузенко 
 
  Головний секретар                        Ф. Луцик 
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Підсумкова таблиця 
після 13 турів 

 
Место Ном.  Имя                          Т1    Т2    Т3    Т4    Т5    Т6    Т7    Т8    Т9    Т10   Т11   Т12   Т13   КБ Очки  
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------       
  1.    1  Кобилянський Ігор            20w1  12b1   4w1   2bЅ   3w1   5b1  17w1   8b1  11w1   9b1   6b1  10w1  13b1   -1 12.5 
        2  Мельник Ігор                 21b1  11w1   9b1   1wЅ  17b1   4b1   8w1   5b1   3w1  12w1  15b1  23w1  10b1   -1 12.5 
  3.    8  Горбань Олексій              25b1  27w0  19b1  18wЅ   6b1   9w1   2b0   1w0  13b1  23w1   4bЅ   3b1  12wЅ   -1  8.5 
        4  Заремба Микола               22w1  14b1   1b0  16w1  23b1   2w0  15b1   3w0  20b1  17w1   8wЅ  12b0   6w1    1  8.5 
       12  Колесов Валерій              30b1   1w0  23b0  32w1  19bЅ  18w1  16b1   9w1  17wЅ   2b0   5b1   4w1   8bЅ   -1  8.5 
  6.    9  Кузик Андрій                 26w1  19b1   2w0  14b1  22w1   8b0     =  12b0   5w1   1w0  13bЅ  15w1  17w1    2  8.0 
  7.   23  Заячківський Денис            5w0  31b1  12w1  10b1   4w0  19w1   3bЅ  17b0  27w1   8b0  25w1   2b0   7w1    1  7.5 
  8.   17  Гундяк Віктор                34b1   6wЅ  27b1   3b1   2w0  11w1   1b0  23w1  12bЅ   4b0  10w0   5w1   9b0   -1  7.0 
       10  Остяк Діана                  27b0  30w1  21b1  23w0  18b1  16wЅ  13b0   7wЅ  24b1  20w1  17b1   1b0   2w0   -1  7.0 
       11  Петриляк Василь              29w1   2b0  20w1  26b1   5w0  17b0  25w1  22b1   1b0  15w0  21b1  13w0  33b1   -1  7.0 
        6  Попадинець Богдан            24w1  17bЅ   5w0  15bЅ   8w0  26b1     =  16wЅ  21b1   3b1   1w0  20w1   4b0    0  7.0 
       13  Васковець Артур              31w1   3b0  22w0  29b1  26w1  20b0  10w1  27bЅ   8w0  18b1   9wЅ  11b1   1w0    1  7.0 
       20  Братановський Володимир       1b0  32w1  11b0  25w1  24b1  13w1   5w0  15b1   4w0  10b0  18w1   6b0  14w1    1  7.0 
       21  Касапчук Олександра           2w0  33b1  10w0  37b1  14w1   3b0  27w0  25b1   6w0  26b1  11w0  18b1   5b1   -1  7.0 
 15.    3  Павлюк Роман                 37b1  13w1  18b1  17w0   1b0  21w1  23wЅ   4b1   2b0   6w0  19b1   8w0     -    0  6.5 
       15  Стасюк Віталій               33w0  29b1  24wЅ   6wЅ  27b1  22b1   4w0  20w0  26b1  11b1   2w0   9b0  25wЅ    1  6.5 
        7  Тимчишин Арсен                  -     -     -  28bЅ  33w1  29b1  18wЅ  10bЅ  19w0  32w1  24b1  14w1  23b0    0  6.5 
       27  Цибаньов Олександр           10w1   8b1  17w0   5b0  15w0  14b1  21b1  13wЅ  23b0  19w0  16b1  33w0  26b1   -1  6.5 
       19  Мельник Тарас                36b1   9w0   8w0  33b1  12wЅ  23b0  14w0  29w1   7b1  27b1   3w0  25b0  28b1   -1  6.5 
       25  Дубовий Роман                 8w0  35b1  14w0  20b0  36w1  31b1  11b0  21w0  33b1  16w1  23b0  19w1  15bЅ   -1  6.5 
 21.    5  Зінич Мирон                  23b1  18w0   6b1  27w1  11b1   1w0  20b1   2w0   9b0     +  12w0  17b0  21w0    0  6.0 
       18  Василюк Володимир            35w1   5b1   3w0   8bЅ  10w0  12b0   7bЅ  30w1  16b1  13w0  20b0  21w0  34w1    1  6.0 
       16  Шанковський Зіновій             -     +  33w1   4b0  31w1  10bЅ  12w0   6bЅ  18w0  25b0  27w0  37b1  35w1    1  6.0 
       33  Семчук Віталій               15b1  21w0  16b0  19w0   7b0  36w1  26w0  35b1  25w0  30b1  31w1  27b1  11w0    1  6.0 
 25.   14  Ольховський Юрій             32b1   4w0  25b1   9w0  21b0  27w0  19b1  26w0  30b1  24wЅ  28w1   7b0  20b0   -1  5.5 
       26  Костюк Степан                 9b0  37w1  30b1  11w0  13b0   6w0  33b1  14b1  15w0  21w0  29bЅ  32b1  27w0   -1  5.5 
       24  Ільків Іван                   6b0  36w1  15bЅ  22b0  20w0  32w1     =  31b1  10w0  14bЅ   7w0  28w0  38b1    0  5.5 
       28  Шевчук Володимир                -     -     -   7wЅ  34b1  30w0  32b0     +  31w1  29w1  14b0  24b1  19w0    1  5.5 
       32  Милитчук Микола              14w0  20b0  35w1  12b0  29wЅ  24b0  28w1  34b1  22w0   7b0  36b1  26w0  37w1    1  5.5 
       29  Касапчук Анна                11b0  15w0  34b1  13w0  32bЅ   7w0  37w1  19b0  35w1  28b0  26wЅ  36b1  31bЅ   -1  5.5 
       30  Мельник Галина               12w0  10b0  26w0  35b1  37w1  28b1  22w0  18b0  14w0  33w0     +  34b1  36wЅ    2  5.5 
       31  Месик Роман                  13b0  23w0  36b1  34w1  16b0  25w0  35b1  24w0  28b0  37w1  33b0     +  29wЅ    0  5.5 
 33.   22  Горванко Євстахій             4b0  34w1  13b1  24w1   9b0  15w0  30b1  11w0  32b1     -     -     -     -   -1  5.0 
       35  Шлапак Нікіта                18b0  25w0  32b0  30w0     +  37b1  31w0  33w0  29b0  36w1  34b1  38w1  16b0    0  5.0 
 35.   38  Височанська Вікторія            -     -     -     -     -     -     -     +  36b1  34w1  37w1  35b0  24w0    1  4.0 
 36.   37  Римарчук Тарас                3w0  26b0     +  21w0  30b0  35w0  29b0  36w1  34w1  31b0  38b0  16w0  32b0    0  3.0 
 37.   34  Зубрицький Дмитро            17w0  22b0  29w0  31b0  28w0     +  36b1  32w0  37b0  38b0  35w0  30w0  18b0    0  2.0 
 38.   36  Корібаніч Ігор               19w0  24b0  31w0     +  25b0  33b0  34w0  37b0  38w0  35b0  32w0  29w0  30bЅ    0  1.5 

 
 
  Головний суддя                           І. Кузенко 
 
  Головний секретар                        Ф. Луцик 


